MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on June 5, 2025
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: June 2, 2025

Progress Contract ID 230519-F05 Pay Period Start May 16, 2025 Original Contract Amount $4,725,000.00
Estimate Number Prime Contractor Collins & Hermann, Inc. Pay Period End June 1,2025 Net Change Order Amount $0.00
46 Current Contract Amount $4,725,000.00
Approval Date By User
June 2, 2025 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by tinckv1
June 2, 2025 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by hellet
June 4, 2025 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2024 June 30, 2025 82.22%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date No Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date June 7, 2023 June 7, 2023
Letting Date May 19, 2023 May 19, 2023
Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2023 July 1, 2023

Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 46

This Estimate Previous To Date

230519-F05

Total Posted Items Pay $74,314.80 $3,810,707.54 $3,885,022.34

Gross Item Adjustments SO0 $0.00 $0.00

Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$3,810,707.54 $3,885,022.34
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $74,314.80
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Number Line Number Item Code Iltem Description Unit = Unit Price Current Installed Qty Current Installed Amount

J6P3453 0010 6189916 MISC.Adjustment Factor DLR $1.350 55,048 $74,314.80
Project J6P3453 - Total $74,314.80
Overall - Total $74,314.80

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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o Missouri Department of Transportation
;:°D T Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details

Contract Project Information

Project = Federal Project Route = County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J6P3453 FAS Job Order Various ST at various locations in St. Louis City and St. Louis Counties
$503071 Contract for LouIs
guardrail
repair

Totals by Job Numbers

J6P3453 This Estimate Previous To Date

Posted Item Pay $74,314.80 $3,810,707.54 $3,885,022.34
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Item Pay $74,314.80 $3,810,707.54 $3,885,022.34
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on June 5, 2025
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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MoDOT

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Report Generated on June 5, 2025
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.
Contract ~ Project = Category = Line Item Description Bid Quantity Net Total Unit Total Posted Unit Total Value POSTED
ID No. 0. Code Change Current Approved Price To Date (See report
Order Quantity Qty generated date)
230519-  J6P3453 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.Adjustment Factor 3,500,000.00 0.00 3,500,000.00 DLR 2,665476.00 $1.35 $3,598,392.60
FO5
0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR ($1.00)
0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional ltems 0.00 DLR 28662974  $1.00 $286,629.74
Project J6P3453 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $3,885,022.34
230519-F05 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $3,885,022.34
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MoDOT
I

Project: J6P3453

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Report Generated on June 5, 2025

Line Item
Number ~ Code

0010 6189916 MISC.

No Data Available

Revision 5/29/2025

Description

DWR
Date

5/30/25

DWR
Approval
Date

6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/2/25

Quantity
Posted

963.00
1,120.00
1,209.00
1,286.00
1,323.00
1,353.00
1,483.00
1,584.00
1,598.00
1,619.00
1,635.00
1,666.00
1,755.00
1,778.00
1,822.00
1,876.00
1,907.00
2,155.00
2,235.00
2,488.00
2,568.00
2,706.00
2,787.00
2,922.00
3,558.00
3,624.00
4,028.00

Units

K25F2413
K25F2510
K25F2485
K25F2481
K25F2563
K25F2486
K25F2482
K25F2520
K25F2483
K25F2525
K25F2496
K25F2462
K25F2403
K25F2519
K25F2508
K25F2401
K25F2523
K25F2400
K25F2558
K25F2518
K25F2463
K25F2484
K25F2327
K25F2424
K25F2556
K25F2524
K25F2480

Location

From

Mile

Offset/ Of
Station/ Distance = Station/ Distance
Lo Lo

To

Mile

ffset/

Comments
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Jun 5, 2025
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 230519-F05

No Data Available
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};°%D02’T’ Contract Adjustments for Contract - 230519-F05

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.
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