

Pay Estimate Created Date: June 2, 2025

Progress Estimate Number 46	Contract ID Prime Cont		I9-F05 s & Hermann, Inc.	Pay Period Start Pay Period End	May 16, 202 June 1, 2025	0	\$4,725,000.00 \$0.00 \$4,725,000.00
Approval Date							By User
June 2, 2025			Generated and App	proved (and should b	e considered Di	raft) at the Project Office Level by	tinckv1
June 2, 2025		Rev	iewed and Approve	d (and should be co	nsidered Draft) a	at the Resident Engineer Level by	hellet
June 4, 2025			Rev	viewed and Approve	d at the Central	Office Controllers Office Level by	ramses1
Original Completion	on Date	Current Co	mpletion Date	Actual Comple	tion Date	% of Current Contract Amoun	t Complete
June 30, 202	June 30, 2024		30, 2025			82.22%	
	Cor	ntract Informati	onal Dates			Milestones	
Date Description	Original C	ompletion Date	e Current Comple	tion Date	No Milesto	nes Exist for Contract	
Acceptance Date							
Awarded Date	June 7, 20	23	June 7, 2023				
Letting Date May 19, 2023			May 19, 2023				
Notice to Proceed Date	July 1, 202	3	July 1, 2023				
Work Began Date							

Contract Total Pag	y For Estimate N	o. 46						
			This Estimate		Previous	To D	ate	
230519-F05	Total Posted Gross Item / Incentive Disincentive Liquidated I Other Contr	\$74,314.80 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 s		\$3,810,707.54 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$3,810,707.54	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$3,885,022.34 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$3,885,022.34		
Contract Total Pay	able This Estim	ate:	\$74,314.80					
Items Paid This Est	timate Period							
Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount	
J6P3453	0010	6189916	MISC.Adjustment Factor	DLR	\$1.350	55,048	\$74,314.80	
Project J6P3453 -	Total						\$74,314.80	
Overall - Total							\$74,314.80	
Contract Adjustme	nts This Estimat	e						
No Contract Adjustm Line Item Adjustme								

No Data Available



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

					Co	ontract Project Inform	ation
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County			Location of Work
J6P3453	FAS S503071	Job Order Contract for guardrail repair	Various	ST LOUIS	at various locations in St. L	ouis City and St. Louis Co	unties
Totals b	oy Job N	umbers					
J6P3453		d Item Pay s Item Adjustm		Item Pay	This Estimate \$74,314.80 \$0.00 \$74,314.80	Previous \$3,810,707.54 \$0.00 \$3,810,707.54	To Date \$3,885,022.34 \$0.00 \$3,885,022.34
	Liquid	tive centive dated Damage Contract Adju		-	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Po	sted Qua	ntities an	d Value	s are bas	ed on Report Generated date and can differ from the pos	sted amount a	at the tim	ne the Estima	te was	Generated.		
Contract ID	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
230519-	J6P3453	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.Adjustment Factor	3,500,000.00	0.00	3,500,000.00	DLR	2,665,476.00	\$1.35	\$3,598,392.60
F05		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR		(\$1.00)	
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR	286,629.74	\$1.00	\$286,629.74
	Project J	6P3453 - To	otal Value	Posted to	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$3,885,022.34
230519-F	230519-F05 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date										\$3,885,022.34	



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Line umber	ltem Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
010	6189916	MISC.	5/30/25	6/2/25	963.00	DLR	K25F2413					
				6/2/25	1,120.00	DLR	K25F2510					
				6/2/25	1,209.00	DLR	K25F2485					
				6/2/25	1,286.00	DLR	K25F2481					
				6/2/25	1,323.00	DLR	K25F2563					
				6/2/25	1,353.00	DLR	K25F2486					
				6/2/25	1,483.00	DLR	K25F2482					
				6/2/25	1,584.00	DLR	K25F2520					
				6/2/25	1,598.00	DLR	K25F2483					
				6/2/25	1,619.00	DLR	K25F2525					
				6/2/25	1,635.00	DLR	K25F2496					
				6/2/25	1,666.00	DLR	K25F2462					
				6/2/25	1,755.00	DLR	K25F2403					
				6/2/25	1,778.00	DLR	K25F2519					
				6/2/25	1,822.00	DLR	K25F2508					
				6/2/25	1,876.00	DLR	K25F2401					
				6/2/25	1,907.00	DLR	K25F2523					
				6/2/25	2,155.00	DLR	K25F2400					
				6/2/25	2,235.00	DLR	K25F2558					
				6/2/25	2,488.00	DLR	K25F2518					
				6/2/25	2,568.00	DLR	K25F2463					
				6/2/25	2,706.00	DLR	K25F2484					
				6/2/25	2,787.00	DLR	K25F2327					
				6/2/25	2,922.00	DLR	K25F2424					
				6/2/25	3,558.00	DLR	K25F2556					
				6/2/25	3,624.00	DLR	K25F2524					
				6/2/25	4,028.00	DLR	K25F2480					

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jun 5, 2025

Contract ID: 230519-F05

No Data Available



There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.